
Small School Athletic League
Girls’ Volleyball schedule
2024-25
Tuesday, September 10

St. Isidore
Robbins

Meridian
Nuestro

Paragon
New Life

Thursday, September 12

Nuestro
St. Isidore

New Life
Robbins

Meridian
Paragon

Tuesday, September 17

Paragon
Nuestro

Robbins
Meridian

St. Isidore
New Life

Thursday, September 19

Nuestro
Robbins

Meridian
New Life

Paragon
St. Isidore

Tuesday, September 24



Small School Athletic League
Girls’ Volleyball schedule
2024-25
Robbins
Paragon

St. Isidore
Meridian

New Life
Nuestro

Thursday, September 26

New Life
Paragon

Robbins
St. Isidore

Nuestro
Meridian

Tuesday, October 1

St. Isidore
Nuestro

Robbins
New Life

Paragon
Meridian

Thursday, October 3

Meridian
Robbins

Nuestro
Paragon

New Life
St. Isidore

Tuesday, October 8



Small School Athletic League
Girls’ Volleyball schedule
2024-25
Robbins
Nuestro

New Life
Meridian

St. Isidore
Paragon

Thursday, October 10

Nuestro
New Life

Meridian
St. Isidore

Paragon
Robbins

All games scheduled for 4pm for JV and 5pm for Varsity. If only one game then

start time is 4pm.

First team listed is HOME team. HOME team is responsible for officials and

scorekeeper.


